10

STRUCTURAL SOUNDNESS CERTIFICATE

( Certificate No. 01/ MAE/SC/2021 dt : 03.04.2021 )

Name of the Village

Name of the Mandal

Name of the School Building

Type of the foundation

Super Structure
Roof
No of Rooms

Others

Date of inspection

Date of validity

:» PIDUGURALLA

:: PIDUGURALLA
.. ABC (E.M) High School, Piduguralla

.. Framed Structure

i1 Brick Masonary
: R.C.C. Roof

50 nos

.2 R.O plant for drinking water and Toilets with urinals for Boys
and Girls

2 03.04.2021

0 02.04.2026

| have inspected the ABC (E.M) High School located by the side of High way road
in Pidiguralla Mandal . This is an existing building having 50 no's of rooms with R.C.C Roof and

toilet with RCC roof.

Total Site Area
Plinth Area
Ground Floor
First Floor
Second Floor
Total availability

7668.78 Sqmt

759.51 Sqmt
759.51 Sgmt
624.25 Sgmt
2143.27 Sqmt

By visual observation , the entire building is structurally sound and safe
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