STRUCTURAL SOUNDNESS CERTIFICATE

(Certificate No. 01/ MAE/SC/2021 dt : 03.04.2021)

1	Name of the Village	:: PIDUGURALLA
2	Name of the Mandal	:: PIDUGURALLA
3	Name of the School Building	ABC (E.M) High School, Piduguralla
4	Type of the foundation	:: Framed Structure
5	Super Structure	:: Brick Masonary
6	Roof	:: R.C.C. Roof
7	No of Rooms	:: 50 nos
8	Others	:: R.O plant for drinking water and Toilets with urinals for Boys and Girls
9	Date of inspection	:: 03.04.2021
10	Date of validity	:: 02.04.2026

I have inspected the ABC (E.M) High School located by the side of High way road in Pidiguralla Mandal. This is an existing building having 50 no's of rooms with R.C.C Roof and toilet with RCC roof.

Total Site Area	7668.78 Sqmt
Plinth Area	
Ground Floor	759.51 Sqmt
First Floor	759.51 Sqmt
Second Floor	624.25 Sqmt
Total availability	2143.27 Sqmt

By visual observation, the entire building is structurally sound and safe

3loul7 ant Englineer

MPP: Piduguralla

Mulla 6/04/21

DeputyEcondividenGingitteer PRRSUEDDividenGernicala